20230421000114620 04/21/2023 08:22:04 AM UCC6 1/3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2538 31734 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Alabama (Shelby) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 20211122000560000 11/22/2021 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name Debtor <u>or</u> This Change affects Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME Matthew John Edgeworth 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY CITY POSTAL CODE STATE COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral **ASSIGN** collateral ADD collateral Indicate collateral: All fixtures now or hereafter securely and/or permanently attached to the property identified above, excluding personal effects and household goods or appliances that are not considered fixtures under applicable law. Indebtedness Amount - \$25,000.00 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here | | and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o Marlette Servicing, LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Edgeworth, John Matthew 2538 31734

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

	TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: 11122000560000 11/22/2021	Same as item 1a on Amendment for	rm		
2. NA	ME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDME	NT: Same as item 9 on Amendmen	it form		
	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ross River Bank and its successors	and assigns c/o Marle	ette		
Se	ervicing, LLC				
DR L	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				
			ТН	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
	me of DEBTOR on related financing statement (New Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do no			<del>-</del>	m 13): Provide onl
	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		· ·		
OR 131	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	Teirst per	SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	dgeworth	John		Matthew	
Secu 201, Debt 390 I	DITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  ured Party: Cross River Bank and its  Wilmington, DE 19803, United State  or: John Matthew Edgeworth  Holland Lakes Drive S  am, AL 35124  by County	s successors and assig	gns c/o Marlette		Pike, Suite
Secu 201, Debt 390 I Pelha	ured Party: Cross River Bank and its Wilmington, DE 19803, United States or: John Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive S am, AL 35124	s successors and assig	gns c/o Marlette		Pike, Suite
Secu 201, Debt 390 I Pelha	ured Party: Cross River Bank and its Wilmington, DE 19803, United States or: John Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive S am, AL 35124	s successors and assig	gns c/o Marlette		Pike, Suite
Secu 201, Debt 390 I Pelha	ured Party: Cross River Bank and its Wilmington, DE 19803, United States or: John Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive S am, AL 35124	s successors and assig	gns c/o Marlette		Pike, Suite
Secu 201, Debt 390 I Pelha	ured Party: Cross River Bank and its Wilmington, DE 19803, United States or: John Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive S am, AL 35124	s successors and assig	gns c/o Marlette		Pike, Suite
Secu 201, Debt 390 I Pelha Shell	wilmington, DE 19803, United States  or: John Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive S am, AL 35124 by County	s successors and assignment of the successors and assignment of the successors and assignment of the successor and assignment	17. Description of real	Servicing, LLC, 1523 Concord	Pike, Suite
Secu 201, Debt 390 la Shell 5. This 6. Nan	wilmington, DE 19803, United States  or: John Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive S am, AL 35124 by County  s FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted coll ne and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de	s successors and assignments of America	17. Description of real APN: 136234	Servicing, LLC, 1523 Concord	Pike, Suite
Secu 201, Debt 390 I Pelha Shell 5. This	wilmington, DE 19803, United States  or: John Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive S am, AL 35124 by County  FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted coll	s successors and assignments of America	17. Description of real APN: 136234 Property Add	Servicing, LLC, 1523 Concord  estate: 013061000  ress:	Pike, Suite
Secu 201, Debt 390 land Shell 5. This John 390 land 390 land	ured Party: Cross River Bank and its Wilmington, DE 19803, United States or: John Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive Sam, AL 35124 by County  SFINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted colline and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de Debtor does not have a record interest):  Matthew Edgeworth Holland Lakes Drive S	s successors and assignments of America	17. Description of real APN: 136234 Property Add	Servicing, LLC, 1523 Concord  013061000  ress: Lakes Drive S	Pike, Suite
Sect 201, Debt 39 lh Shell Sohn 39 lh Selha 39 lh Selh	wilmington, DE 19803, United States.	s successors and assignments of America	Property Add 390 Holland I	Servicing, LLC, 1523 Concord  013061000  ress: Lakes Drive S 85124	Pike, Suite

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

## Legal Description Exhibit A

## EXHIBIT "A"

Lot 95, according to the Final Plat of Holland Lakes, Sector 1 as recorded in Map Book 34, Page 85 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

\*\*John M. Edgeworth is one and the same as John Matthew Edgeworth.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
04/21/2023 08:22:04 AM
\$.00 JOANN
20230421000114620

alli 5. Buyl